BLOCK

204
2107
3809
4202
4208
4209
5901
5901

2024 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TAXING DISTRICT 46 PARAMUS

LOT

1
9

38

25

14
6
5.01
5.02

QUALIFIC.

PROPERTY LOCATION

154 & 156 COLUMBUS WAY
98 BROWN CIRCLE

153 HAASE AVENUE

W 78 MIDLAND AVE

52 FERNDALE ROAD

415 GREGORY RD

16A CLAUSS AVENUE
16-02 CLAUSS AVENUE

4A
2
15F
15F
15F
2
2
2

CLASS NET VAL

297900
513000
1752300
512500
969300
486800
551000
481100

TOT YEAR

4510.
7766.

21
82

-00
.00
-00

7370.
8342.
7283.

15
14
85

1ST HALF

8146.31
8828.94
12901.71
3633.30
7100.12
11271.84
9138.04
9737.07

TAX _AMOUNTS

2ND HALF

3636.10-
1062.12-
12901.71-
3633.30-
7100.12-
3901.69-
795.90-
2453.22-

PRELIM.

2255.11
3883.41
.00
.00
.00
3685.08
4171.07
3641.93

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2024 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 46 PARAMUS COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2024 TAXES 2024 TAXES 2025 TAXES

COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 8,712 12,331,657,420176,701,293.32 .00 128,750.00176,572,543.32 82,429,897.43 94,142,645.89 88,286,293.30
RAILROADS * 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

EXEMPTS * 258 1,583,515,700 .00 .00 .00 .00 23,635.13 23,635.13- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2024
TAXING DISTRICT 46 PARAMUS COUNTY 02 BERGEN

DESCRIPTION OF TAX TE;E%&SE PE§A£EOO Fkﬁguméx
COUNTY TAX .228
COUNTY OPEN SPACE .011
DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX 717
LIBRARY TAX .034
LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX .524
MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE -000
TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2024 1.514
SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........
* STATE AID RATE AO1 -000

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL
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*hx



FOR 2024
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08709724

2024 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TAXING DISTRICT 46 PARAMUS

VALUE
45,819,800

NET TAXABLE
6,486,946,000

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

0]
0]

45,819,800
6,486,946,000

0

3,491,625,500

45,819,800
2,995,320,500

95
8,120

1
2

RESIDENTIAL

oo

600

734,

<<t

[olee]

[olee]

00

5,796,189,220

1,844,080

2,322,479,700 3,475,553,600 5,798,033,300

489

CLASS 4 TOTAL

1,844,080 12,331,657,420

6,967,913,700 12,333,501,500

5,365,587,800

8,712

RATABLE TOTAL
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oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

RAITLROAD TOTAL

o/e/e]

o/e/e]

—100O

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[elooo/oe]

1,583,515,700

0

665,779,100 1,583,515,700

917,736,600

258

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT
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AMOUNT

E X
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DEDUCTIONS —-—-—=—=-
NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION
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ASSESSOR
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OF 2024. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



